
品 名 適合ジョイント 品 名 適合ジョイント 品 名 適合ジョイント 品 名 適合ジョイント 品 名 適合ジョイント

TOTO
AYシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AYシリーズ
AYシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AYシリーズ
AYシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AYシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AYシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AYシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AYシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AYシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AF-100
AF-100
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AYシリーズ
AYシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AYシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AYシリーズ
AYシリーズ
AYシリーズ
AYシリーズ
AYシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AYシリーズ
AYシリーズ
AYシリーズ
AYシリーズ
AYシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
ANSシリーズ
AYシリーズ
AKシリーズ
ANSシリーズ
AKシリーズ

AKシリーズ
AYシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AYシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AYシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AYシリーズ
AYシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
ANSシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ

AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AF-100
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AYシリーズ
AF-100
AKシリーズ
AYシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AYシリーズ
AYシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
ANSシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
ANSシリーズ

AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
ANSシリーズ
ANSシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AF-100
AF-100
AYシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AYシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AYシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AYシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AYシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ

AKシリーズ
ASシリーズ
ASシリーズ
ASシリーズ
ASシリーズ
ASシリーズ
ASシリーズ
ASシリーズ
ASシリーズ
ASシリーズ
ASシリーズ
ASシリーズ
ASシリーズ
ASシリーズ
ASシリーズ
ASシリーズ
ASシリーズ
ASシリーズ
ASシリーズ
ASシリーズ
ASシリーズ
ASシリーズ
ASシリーズ
ASシリーズ
ASシリーズ
ASシリーズ
ASシリーズ
ASシリーズ
ASシリーズ
ASシリーズ
ASシリーズ
ASシリーズ
ASシリーズ
ASシリーズ
ASシリーズ
ASシリーズ
ASシリーズ
ASシリーズ
ALシリーズ
ALシリーズ
ALシリーズ
AU-4023C
AP-401RS
AU-4023C
AP-401RS
ALシリーズ
AU-4023C
AP-401RS
AU-4023C
AP-401RS
ASK-65PS
ALシリーズ
ALシリーズ
ALシリーズ
ASK-65PS

CES9432P
CES9561P
CES9563PR
CES9563PRW
CES9573P
CES9683PRJ
CES9693PRJ
CES9754P
CES9755P
CES9755PX
CES9756P
CES9764PX
CES9765PX
CES9765PXJ
CES9767PX
CES9768PX
CES9774PY
CES9775PX
CES9775PXJ
CES9783P
CES9785P
CES9786PX
CES9788PX
CES9793P
CES9867PX
CES9896P
CFS371PA
CFS371PNKL
CFS800AZR7
CS20BP
CS21CN
CS22BP
CS50BP
CS60BP
CS70BP
CS80BP
CS80P
CS81P
CS82P
CS86BP
CS100BP
CS110BM
CS110BMH
CS110BP
CS140
CS140P
CS205BP
CS210C
CS210CN
CS215BP
CS215BPR
CS215BPR
CS220BP

CS230BP

HP82S
PW20
PW30
PW40
PWF640
PWF800
PWF802
PWF802CBW
PWF900
PWF902
PWF902CBW
PWF902R/LB
PWF950
PWP640
PWP640NRW
PWP740W
PWP800
PWP800CBW
PWP800NW
PWP800R/LBW
PWP900
PWP900CBW
PWP900NW
PWP900R/LBW
PWP902
PWP950
PWSP64ASW
PWSP64CHSW
PWSP64CSW
PWSP64DSW
PWSP64ESW
PWSP74ASW
PWSP74CHSW
PWSP74CSW
PWSP74DSW
PWSP74ESW
PWSP80
PWSP90
SK6
SK7
SK38R

SK73

SK73R

SK106

SK138

SK146

SK322
SK500
SK507
SK510D
T37PE

C14
C14P
C14PR
C14RS
C21
C21CN
C21N
C21R
C37V
C40
C40C
C40CN
C48
C61
C61R
C75
C75F
C103
C103VC
C103VCS
C111
C137
C137AV
C137AVH
C137V
C137VF
C137VR
C210C
C210CN
C325BP
C375AV
C375AVF
C375F
C375V
C375VF
C417
C418（R）
C420
C423
C425
C425R
C426
C430P
C480A
C480C
C480S
C710
C720
C720P

C721P

C730

C730P

C750AV

C750CS
C750F
C750V
C750VF
C755
C755CU
C755FU
C755U
C755VC
C755VCU
C755VF
C755VFU
C755VU
C756VC
C760P
C770P
C780P
C798BP
C835P
C963BP
C978BP
CES930P
CES931PE
CES931PLE
CES931PLER
CES932PLE
CES932PLER
CES935P
CES969BP
CES9897PX
CES9012PLE
CES9062P
CES9062PE
CES9062PLE
CES9063PLER
CES9082E
CES9082PE
CES9083PLE
CES9092P
CES9092PE
CES9092PEY
CES9093PLE
CES9134P
CES9311PL
CES9312PL
CES9314PXL
CES9315PX
CES9319PE
CES9322PL
CES9332PL
CES9412PX
CES9413P
CES9415P
CES9421PX
CES9431P

CS232BP
CS260BP
CS270BP
CS310B
CS320BP
CS325BP
CS325BPR
CS330BP
CS340BP

CS343BP

CS348BP
CS350BP
CS350BPR
CS370BP
CS370P
CS380BP
CS390BP
CS393BP
CS400BP
CS406BS1
CS406BS7
CS430
CS430P
CS480C
CS501
CS501F
CS510BM
CS530P
CS560BP
CS565BP
CS590BM
CS670BP
CS680BP
CS806BEP
CS806BM
CS820BP
CS821BP
CS825BP
CS825BPR
CS826BP
CS860BPE
CS871BP
CS963BP
CS966BP
CS969BP
CS972BP
CS973BDP
CS973BP
CS978BP
CS987BP
CS9052PE
CU714V
HH02061
HP80L
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料
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TOTO

品 名 適合ジョイント 品 名 適合ジョイント 品 名 適合ジョイント 品 名 適合ジョイント
AKシリーズ
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AKシリーズ
AYシリーズ
AYシリーズ
AYシリーズ
AFシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AYシリーズ
AKシリーズ
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AYシリーズ
AYシリーズ
AYシリーズ
AYシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ

AKシリーズ
AYシリーズ
AKシリーズ
ANSシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AYシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AYシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AYシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AYシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AYシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AYシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AYシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
ANSシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AYシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ

AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
ASシリーズ
ASシリーズ
ASシリーズ
ASシリーズ
ASシリーズ
ASシリーズ
ASシリーズ
ASシリーズ
ASシリーズ
ASシリーズ
ASシリーズ
ASシリーズ
ASシリーズ
ASシリーズ
ASシリーズ
ASシリーズ
ASシリーズ
AKシリーズ
ALシリーズ
ALシリーズ
ALシリーズ
ALシリーズ
ALシリーズ
ALシリーズ
ASK-65PS
ASK-65PS
ASK-65PS
ALシリーズ

AU-4023C
AP-401RS
AU-4023C
AP-401RS
AU-4023C
AP-401RS
ASK-65PS
ASK-65PS
AF-100
ASK-65PS
ASK-65PS
AF－04
AF－04
AF－04
AF－04
AF－04
AYシリーズ
AF－04
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
ANSシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ

品 名 適合ジョイント

ＬＩＸＩＬ（ＩＮＡＸ） ジャニス

パナソニック
品 名 適合ジョイント

AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ

AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ

C-81P
C-81PH
CS73P-AEN

CH1202PUZ
CH1202PWS
CH3000PWST
CHHP82L
CHHP82S
CXH-3005PWST
XCH-1101PWS
XCH-3014 ZWST

AYシリーズ
AYシリーズ
AF-04
AF-04
AF-04
AF-04

AF-04
AF-04
AF-04
AF-04
AF-04
AF-04

AF-04
AF-100
AF-04
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ

AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ
AKシリーズ

ANSシリーズ
ANSシリーズ

BC-110PT
BC-110PTU
BC-270P
BC-320P
BC-320PU
BC-360PU
BC-360PU
BC-370PX
BC-370PXU
BC-901PU
BC-B10P
BC-B10SU
BC-BA20P
BC-K21P
BC-Z10P
BC-Z10PU
BC-ZA10BP
BC-ZA10P
BC-ZA20P
C-4R
C-4RSM
C-5
C-5FT
C-5K
C-5KR
C-5KRSM
C-5R
C-5RT
C-5RTSM
C-11R
C-13
C-13R
C-13RSH
C-13RSM
C-18PU
C-18S
C-20P
C-20S
C-35
C-35K
C-43
C-44
C-44P
C-44U
C-45P

GBC-220PU
GBC-320P
GBC-320PU
GBC-360PU
GBC-370PXU
GBC-500P
GBC-500PU
GBC-900P
GBC-901P
GBC-901PU
GBC-E11P
GBC-S11P
GBC-S12P
GBC-Z10P
GBC-Z10PU
GC-110PT
HBC-110PTU
PF-6464
PF-6464AC
PF-7564
PF-7564AC
PF-7564C
PF-7564L
PF-7564R
PF-8064
PF-8064AC
PF-8064AL
PF-8064AR
PF-9064
PF-9064C
PF-9064L
PF-9064R
PF-9375
PF-9375C
RC-504
S-2
S-3
S-5
S-7A
S-17
S-18
S-20SF
S-20SF-P
S-20SAF
S-21S

C-45PU
C-51

C-100P

C-110PT
C-111T
C-111M
C-161
C-180P
C-250B
C-254
C-282BF
C-284BHC
C-415
C-715BM
C-723P
C-752
C-752B
C-752BF
C-754B
C-852B
C-852BF
C-852BM
C-852BMF
C-852M
C-854B
C-854BM
C-P141SM
CF-4AW
CF-11B
CF-11B（70）
CF-11G
CF-11GA
CF-11P
CF-11S
CF-14AFW
CF-D11B
CF-D11P
CF-D11S
DC-3880P
DC-3890P
DC-4890XP
DCI11889PR
GBC-110PT
GBC-110PTU

S-105

S-106

S-107

S-200
S-202A
S-233
SF-20SAF
SF-20SF
U-201M
U-203
U-206
U-209
U-801
U-852BF
UF-206SMW
VBC-360PU
YBC-320PU
YBC-360PU
YBC-A10P
YBC-CH10PM
YBC-CL10PM
YBC-G20P
YBC-S20P

YBC-ZA10P

YBC-ZA10PM
YBC-ZA20APM
YBC-ZA20P
YBC-ZA20PM
YDS-H2MX81X1
YDS-H2PXL1X3

T53FWA75
T53WR75
T64FWN
U306
U306C
U307

U307C
U307F
U308
U308C
U308F
U308H

U309C
U714V
U850
Y9201
Y9206
Y9207

YTC10N
YTC90N
YTC180N
YTK10S
YTK90S
YTK180S

YTR75
YTR75R
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